
  HILLCREST PRAYERFUL PRESENCE: SUB LIST AS OF JUNE 2012 
PLEASE SEND CHANGES / CORRECTIONS TO VIGIL@BOLANDGROUP.COM?  THANK YOU! 

  
           We pray as Our Lady and St. John did at Calvary, at the Foot of the Cross… 

Join us in saving one heart, one soul, one baby at a time. 

First Name Last Name Email Phone Open to Sub / Best time to pray 
Sabina & Jim Armshaw JimArmshaw@comcast.net 410-525-3803  Regular pray-er (year round, Saturdays 10-11am) 

Joe Boland joseph.boland@archbalt.org  C:443-994-2758  Works@St.Agnes; MAY be able to sub on short notice  

Ann  Boland Ann@BolandGroup.com  C:410-340-5437 Regular pray-er (year round) 

Michelle Burke mprays@gmail.com (410) 788-0171 Currently Scheduled for Tuesdays 3pm (Fall 2011)  

Pat  Chisolm chisholmp@verizon.net  Regular pray-er year  round (Fridays between 8-10am) 

Lee Connor leec@jsconnor.com   443-858-8979 Open to sub; has signed up for Sat 9-10am in past 

Johanna  Coughlin Johanna.Coughlin@archbalt.org C:410-707-9842  Open to sub; signed up to Fridays 6-7pm (Fall 2011)  

Kelly  D'Ambrosio dambrosio@comcast.net 410-747-7677 Signed up to sub (Fall 2011)  

Charlotte Dietrich cd5935@comcast.net (410) 218-9221 Open to sub; signed up Tuesdays 1pm (Fall 2011)  

Stephanie Fitzpatrick stephiefitzpatrick@msn.com C:443-745-4087 Started new job; but call and ask any time… 

Patricia Forcellese pforcellese@yahoo.com 410-356-7798 Regular pray-er (year round  

Elizabeth Gallant  410-744-3185 Leave her a message and she'll call you back 

Carla  Gregory cgregory55@yahoo.com 410-455-0411 Tuesdays or Fridays between 9am to 11am  

Nikki Henson  (410) 795-1828 Regular pray-er on Tuesdays at 10am; flexible  

TJ Jeschke tjeschke@unirisc.com (410) 419-1709 Regular pray-er (year round) 

Mary Agnes Jopson jopson.family@gmail.com  (410) 945-5134;  Flexible, open to sub on Tu, Th, Fr, Sa 

John & Susan Krebs krebs_home@verizon.net 410-455-0179 Regular pray-er on Fridays (between 11am-1pm)  

Mary Kuziel marykuziel@yahoo.com 443-858-0645 RN and regular pray-er (year round) 

Mary  Langan  410-747-6119 Thursday mornings or other time  

Tim McCarthy worthywarden@comcast.net 443-610-7584 Regular pray-er on Thursday mornings; flexible 
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Terry  Melka ter413@verizon.net C:  443-801-3249 Regular pray-er year round; open to sub 

Anna Melka  am_16_colors@hotmail.com  H: 410-233-4017 signed up for Tuesdays 1-2pm (Fall 2011)  

Jerry Melka  GTMelka@verizon.net C: 443-938-3255 Regular pray-er year round; open to sub 

Henry&Lois  Nejfelt HenryNejfelt@verizon.net   C: 443-604-7482 Regular pray-ers on Saturday mornings 

Paula Noeller Pnoeller@ccbcmd.edu (443) 570-5048 Regular pray-er year round; open to sub 

Scott&Regina Oesterle reginaandscotto@aol.com 443-904-7977 signed up for Fridays 12noon-1pm (Fall 2011)  

Phil  Rosensteel  PhilRosensteel@yahoo.com  410-409-9763  signed up for Fridays 12-1pm (Fall 2011)  

Megan  Sacchitella Megs96952@gmail.com C: 781- 733-5620 Save on her first day! Fridays, Saturdays are good 

Doug Schenk Doug@JESchenk.com C: 410-259-6574 Signed up for Tu, Th 8-9am (Lent 2012) 

Pete  Schenk Peter@JESchenk.com C: 410-456-8051 Signed up for 7-8am daily (Lent 2012) 

Kara Simon karajsimon@gmail.com C: 443-632-4994 Signed up Tuesday 9am,  Sun & Wed pm   

Carolyn Smith cjmsmith82@yahoo.com C: 4435202572 Regular pray-er on Thursday mornings 10-11am  

Tom Swartz tomsblk@aol.com (301) 302-2357 Signed up to sub (Fall 2011)   

Jan Vidmar janvid23@verizon.net 410-744-4106 Signed up Th 9-10am w/Betty Buck (Fall 2011)  

Ben Vidmar bvidmar725@yahoo.com 410-744-4863 signed up to Sat am, Sunday all day (Fall 2011) 

Lisa Marie Walk lisa.michael@gmail.com C: 240-672-2352; Evenings and weekends best “just call to ask" 

Michael Walk michaeljameswalk@yahoo.com (240) 994-9724 Signed up to sub (Fall 2011)  

Rosine Woctchov  (770) 906-6343;  Signed up to sub (Fall 2011)  
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